Page 1
304
STAINLESS
STEEL
Fillable
CAST
BRASS
Fillable

Model Code Code Configuration Filling
K D P – GF
HOW TO ORDER BY CODE
1. Select the model from ”Gauge Model Selection Guide”.
2. Select the pressure range from “Range Guide”.
3. Specify mounting code, if other than standard bottom connection.
4. Add special configurations if needed – either by code or written description.
5. Add choice of filling, if appropriate.
(GF = Glycerin Filled, SF = Silicone Filled, or FF = Flourolube Filled)
EXAMPLE:
Order:  A 2¹⁄₂” sealed gauge with a scale of 0 to 100 psi, panel-mounted / front flange, ¹⁄₄” NPT
lower-back connection, filled at factory with glycerin (KDP-GF).
Page 4
GMSG0802
Pressure Units Conversion Chart
1.6” 0 - 1.6”
2.5” 0 - 2.5”
4” 0 - 4”
6” 0 - 6”
10” 0 - 10”
16” 0 - 16”
25” 0 - 25”
40” 0 - 40”
60” 0 - 60”
100” 0 - 100”
160” 0 - 160”
200” 0 - 200”
250” 0 - 250”
1.6” - 0 VAC 1.6” - 0
2.5” - 0 VAC 2.5” - 0
4” - 0 VAC 4” - 0
6” - 0 VAC 6” - 0
10” - 0 VAC 10” - 0
16” - 0 VAC 16” - 0
25” - 0 VAC 25” - 0
40” - 0 VAC 40” - 0
60” - 0 VAC 60” - 0
100” - 0 VAC 100” - 0
160” - 0 VAC 160” - 0
200” - 0 VAC 200” - 0
250” - 0 VAC 250” - 0
RANGE RANGE
CODE
To order mercury, Compound Inches of Water, or other ranges, describe the desired range, (rather than use a range code) after the MODEL type.
This range guide illustrates McDaniel gauge model ranges. Some model ranges are not stocked. Minimum order quantites may apply.
*Models J7 and J8 low pressure ranges: 0-3, 0-5, 0-10 PSI and Inches of H20 are special order, non-stock.
Note –  For Compound Inches of Water Column (H2O) Ranges and Gauge Model availability: Find the gauge model/type from the McDaniel Gauge
Selection Guide, and with your desired compound range, add together the vacuum (negative) and pressure (positive) side. If the sum of the two added
together equals a range for a model in table above, then the compound range is available. (e.g. – desired range: 50”–0–50” WC, in gauge model “A”.
Model A is availible in 0-100”. 50”–0–50” adds up to 100” WC. Your compound range could be 70”–0–30”, 30”–0–70”, or 60”–0–40”, etc.)
A B C D J J7* J8* K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7 J8 K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7 J8 K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7 J8 K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7 J8 K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7* J8* K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7* J8* K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7* J8* K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7* J8* K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7* J8* K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7* J8* K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7* J8* K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7* J8* K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7* J8* K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z
A B C D J J7 J8 K L M MC3A MC3B MC3C MC3D MCXA MCXB MCXC MCXD Y Z